

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: LU 0368-2011 Version: * Name: Sidewalk café, 2888 Broadway, Manhattan

(20115380 TCM)

Type: Land Use Application Status: Filed

In control: Subcommittee on Zoning and Franchises

On agenda: 4/6/2011

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Application no. 20115380 TCM, pursuant to §20-226 of the Administrative Code of the City of New

York, concerning the petition of 2888 Broadway LLC d.b.a. Campo, to continue to maintain and operate an unenclosed sidewalk café located at 2888 Broadway, Borough of Manhattan, Council District no.9. This application is subject to review and action by the Land Use Committee only if called -up by vote of the Council pursuant to Rule 11.20b of the Council and §20-226(g) of the New York City

Administrative Code.

Sponsors: Leroy G. Comrie, Jr.

Indexes:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/6/2011	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
4/6/2011	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
4/6/2011	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
12/31/2013	*	City Council	Filed (End of Session)	